
Preliminär resultatlista Kretsban 1 2013

Vapengrupp A3

Pacering Namn Förening Sk.kortnr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

Klass 1 1 Daniel Persson Kullens PK 33467 47 46 42 46 45 45 45 316

2 Mikael Kumlien Torna Hällestads Psk 31096 43 47 43 43 44 45 39 304

Klass 2 1 Mats Berggren Lunds Pk 20230 45 43 48 49 49 44 43 321

2 Kent Wallin Eslöv Skg Pk 5974 42 44 45 47 44 44 48 314

3 Mats Andersson       Pskf Magnus Stenbock 29903 41 47 46 43 42 44 50 313

4 Mikael Asplund Kullens pk 32213 47 40 43 44 46 44 47 311

5 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge PK 1609 40 46 45 42 46 46 46 311

6 Quang Vi Ho             Malmö PK 26694 40 43 44 47 45 45 44 308

7 Nils-Erik Ottosson Kävlinge PK 2042 43 45 40 46 39 43 44 300

8 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 3718 38 46 42 43 42 41 47 299

9 Marie Fremner Kävlinge PK 15965 45 43 39 39 46 42 42 296

10 Peter Jönsson Vellinge PK 32575 37 42 44 44 44 36 46 293

11 Leif Rasmusson Malmö PK 21215 46 33 39 42 40 38 39 277

12 Roger Lindgren Lilla Bedinge SKG 346 36 41 38 0 0 0 0 115

Klass 3 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Psk 1773 46 49 49 45 48 48 48 333

2 Magnus Herner Lilla Bedinge SKG 4188 47 49 47 48 45 48 47 331

3 Hans Iacobaeus Hörby psk 29032 45 48 47 48 46 47 47 328

4 Peter Vollberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 21511 44 48 44 46 48 46 48 324

5 Anders Sjöbergh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1460 46 45 47 44 47 46 48 323

6 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen 31330 45 44 46 50 42 47 45 319

7 Mikael Söderholm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 26332 45 43 43 45 46 43 48 313

8 Jan Wahlström            Pskf Magnus Stenbock 608 45 46 45 46 41 44 46 313

9 Thomas Krook              Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1461 42 45 41 46 44 43 48 309



10 Jan-Erik Nilsson          Pskf Magnus Stenbock 17254 48 43 44 44 43 44 43 309

11 Anna-Britt Johansson Torna Hällestads Psk 25244 42 42 47 44 40 46 47 308

12 Tomas Olsson Kullens PK 1682 43 44 44 44 41 42 46 304

13 Bengt Pettersson Kullens PK 6691 43 40 41 46 44 45 45 304

14 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 3717 43 32 38 39 42 38 34 266

Vapengrupp A1

1 Ulf Arkenljung SJ Pk Malmö 18353 46 44 37 46 41 41 44 299

Vapengrupp A2

1 Ulf Petersson Torna Hällestads Psk 336 46 42 43 44 44 42 42 303

2 Peter Fredriksson Torna Hällestads Psk 35215 31 37 42 33 38 26 28 235

Vapengrupp B

Namn Förening Sk.kortnr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

Klass 1 Inga skyttar

Klass 2 1 Marie Fremner Kävlinge PK 15965 47 40 44 47 44 43 45 310

2 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK 22294 42 42 45 43 45 46 44 307

3 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge PK 1609 42 43 44 38 39 41 43 290

4 Mats Axelsson           Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6694 42 34 41 42 40 42 43 284

5 Malin Axelsson         Pskf Magnus Stenbock 26599 35 43 35 44 34 34 40 265

Klass 3 1 Dick Lindgren Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1466 47 46 48 48 49 47 49 334

2 Kristina Nilsson     Sjöormens Pk 21892 48 49 45 46 49 45 49 331

3 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 26227 49 47 45 46 47 44 46 324

4 Jens Romlund Pskf Magnus Stenbock 22675 44 45 45 45 45 46 49 319

5 Bertil Nilsson  Sjöormens Pk 21891 46 47 42 46 45 47 46 319



6 Jan-Erik Nilsson          Pskf Magnus Stenbock 17254 44 45 48 46 42 49 45 319

7 Krister Hellström Eslöv Skg Pk 29811 46 45 45 46 45 45 46 318

8 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestads Psk 349 45 43 45 43 46 43 46 311

9 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestads Psk 28277 43 42 43 46 43 47 40 304

10 Börje Åberg                  Pskf Magnus Stenbock 3362 42 42 39 44 46 47 43 303

Vapengrupp C

Namn Förening Sk.kortnr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

Klass 1 1 Anders Davidsson Pk Elbogen 35548 48 43 45 47 48 48 49 328

2 Daniel Persson Kullens PK 33467 47 44 47 45 48 44 45 320

3 Martin Majvall Malmö PK 32495 44 44 42 46 42 45 50 313

4 Roy Weg Pk Elbogen 35549 47 43 43 44 45 45 45 312

5 Göran Göransson Kävlinge PK 32850 44 46 44 43 45 42 46 310

6 Peter Tibemo              Pskf Magnus Stenbock 33130 43 41 46 46 44 43 46 309

7 Mikael Kumlien Torna Hällestads Psk 31096 41 44 40 44 46 46 41 302

8 Jonas Ramberg Eslöv Skg Pk 34975 41 37 42 38 46 44 41 289

9 Claes Sundström Billesholm-Ekeby psk 35660 37 41 39 38 39 42 39 275

Klass 2 1 Mathias Navne Svalövs PK 33418 47 48 48 48 47 49 49 336

2 Mats Berggren Lunds Pk 20230 45 47 47 48 47 47 48 329

3 Andreas Engström    Pskf Magnus Stenbock 31032 48 46 47 44 45 50 48 328

4 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK 22294 43 46 46 42 49 46 46 318

5 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 3718 46 48 46 44 45 44 42 315

6 Lars Sjöblom Kävlinge PK 29876 46 42 47 42 45 45 47 314

7 Roger Lindgren Lilla Bedinge SKG 346 46 47 45 42 45 43 46 314

8 Mats Axelsson           Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6694 45 44 45 45 48 43 40 310

9 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestads Psk 28278 43 39 43 44 46 47 46 308

10 Peter Jönsson Vellinge PK 32575 38 45 45 46 41 47 44 306

11 Lars Nilsson Eslöv Skg Pk 22128 45 42 44 43 42 44 44 304



12 Bo-Göran Christiansen Malmö PK 31289 44 43 44 45 41 40 45 302

13 Quang Vi Ho             Malmö PK 26694 41 47 37 43 43 42 44 297

14 Mats Andersson       Pskf Magnus Stenbock 29903 42 42 44 41 40 40 43 292

15 Magnus Olstenius Eslöv Skg Pk 12690 42 45 42 39 46 39 36 289

16 Leif Rasmusson Malmö PK 21215 40 40 41 40 41 45 36 283

Klass 3 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Psk 1773 49 49 47 44 50 50 48 337

2 Johan Bredmark Malmö PK 29923 49 48 48 48 45 47 49 334

3 Dick Lindgren Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1466 47 46 49 47 46 49 49 333

4 Peter Vollberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 21511 49 47 50 48 45 46 48 333

5 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby psk 31787 48 48 46 46 48 46 49 331

6 Rikard Flink Billesholm-Ekeby psk 24333 47 47 47 48 47 46 49 331

7 Magnus Herner Lilla Bedinge SKG 4188 48 49 47 47 45 48 47 331

8 Bertil Nilsson  Sjöormens Pk 21891 49 46 48 48 45 49 46 331

9 Tomas Olsson Kullens PK 1682 46 47 46 46 48 47 48 328

10 Mikael Söderholm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 26332 47 46 48 46 47 46 48 328

11 Mats Nilsson             Pskf Magnus Stenbock 32383 47 49 44 47 48 46 46 327

12 Mikael Lundkvist Lunds Pk 9066 48 50 46 46 42 47 47 326

13 Lars Åke Friberg Kävlinge PK 7622 45 46 46 46 48 45 48 324

14 Anders Sjöbergh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1460 46 45 47 46 45 48 46 323

15 Ola Jönsson Eslöv Skg Pk 5962 42 45 49 49 46 46 46 323

16 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 26227 44 47 46 47 46 47 45 322

17 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestads Psk 349 42 45 47 49 46 47 45 321

18 Krister Hellström Eslöv Skg Pk 29811 42 47 47 46 49 45 45 321

19 Nicholas Cort              Pskf Magnus Stenbock 7571 41 45 47 47 47 46 46 319

20 Ulf Arkenljung SJ Pk Malmö 18353 43 48 47 41 45 46 46 316

21 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen 31330 44 45 45 47 43 46 45 315

22 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestads Psk 28277 47 44 45 45 43 45 42 311

23 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 3717 46 39 44 47 39 46 44 305



Klass D1 1 Helena Åberg              Pskf Magnus Stenbock 32771 42 44 42 47 42 39 43 299

2 Josefin Sandgren Eslöv Skg Pk 35491 39 40 38 42 42 42 42 285

Klass D2 1 Irene Svensson Landskrona Pk 9756 40 43 41 45 48 46 44 307

2 Malin Axelsson         Pskf Magnus Stenbock 26599 42 46 45 39 46 43 44 305

3 Inger Axelsson BEPSK 20789 46 39 47 41 41 45 43 302

4 Lotta Wahér Landskrona Pk 24185 42 42 45 40 44 44 42 299

Klass D3 1 Kristina Nilsson     Sjöormens Pk 21892 48 48 45 48 47 46 46 328

2 Annika Johansson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 18196 46 45 47 45 46 45 48 322

3 Anna-Britt Johansson Torna Hällestads Psk 25244 44 46 45 45 48 48 46 322

4 Christel A.Borg Landskrona Pk 19041 46 46 46 44 46 47 44 319

Klass Vy 1 Hans Iacobaeus Hörby psk 29032 47 48 47 46 46 49 45 328

2 Thomas Krook              Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1461 45 47 47 46 47 49 46 327

3 Kent Wallin Eslöv Skg Pk 5974 44 44 49 47 47 47 45 323

4 Jan Wahlström            Pskf Magnus Stenbock 608 44 43 49 44 50 44 45 319

5 Armas Koivistoinen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 12667 43 42 45 44 45 46 46 311

6 Magnus Cruce Sjöormens Pk 4679 40 43 46 46 42 43 42 302

Klass Vä 1 Börje Åberg                  Pskf Magnus Stenbock 3362 47 45 44 46 47 47 47 323

2 Evert Persson Hörby psk 3366 46 48 47 44 45 42 47 319

3 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge PK 4420 44 47 44 44 46 42 48 315

4 Björn Svensson Landskrona Pk 607 45 45 44 44 46 46 42 312

5 Nils-Erik Ottosson Kävlinge PK 2042 44 48 45 41 45 44 40 307

6 Bengt Pettersson Kullens PK 6691 43 43 46 45 41 41 41 300


